		190		0	DAC:	70
15/5/2010	_	CC // / A)	G170 2 2813	31 Gea	3 70 DAC	
INS. CASE OWNER: J	aclyo	COATA	ASSIGNMENT			1117
201		DOI:	ASSIGNMENT 01/12/17		2.00	01/12/17
Surveyor:	(GQ			Regis	stered in Merimen:	01/12/14
Smyoyor.					0.925	
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE		programs 1	Clai	m No.	97844880	968 SG
Insured Vehicle No.	SJR 3	339P			2100/49926	- 08000
2	TAO RAN			icy No.	AUDI A3 S	R 1.8T FSI
Name of Insured	(1)0 14.1	HP:	Ма	ke / Model :	AUDI 175 S	OFF GARDENS (4399
Insured Tel No.	4	D.O.A: 15/10	oli7 Pla	ice of Accident :	ESTA 31 AM	RER GARDENS (4394
Excess Sec II :SS			1			
Is driver the owner?	(YES 🐠)		0)	GIA REPORT:	NO ; TP GIA R	EPORT Y DS / NO
If NO, Driver Name / A	ige: GUO XIAC) GIANG	S(NO) In	sured Liability :	% Final	? Yes / No
Driver Tel No. :	9754 453	(V/L,C	2 1 1.0 1			
SGU 7644C				-		nigne.
360 TOTTE		240D F		INSRS:		INSRS: WSP:
INSRS:	11 11	NSRS: WSP:		WSP: Tel:	15一首	Tel:
WSP: Grteprise One		Tel:	HH	Liability:	K-M	Liability : RMKS:
Liability:	11.6	Liability:		RMKS:		KWING.
RMKS:		RMKS:	1			DATE / PIC
Date/ Time		1 2 12	2 Non DOA : 0:	410014	STAGE	DATETIC
S	GU 7644C1-	CS/INC0901281 NOLING 090175	18 5/01 DOD O	with the state of the first training to	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
	1 . A	1A/W/1701975	99/03	06/11/16	Non-Reporting ltr (Final)): ekup):
S	JR 3939P]-	CC 3/AIG 160214	A-1118-5-1	15/10/17	Notification ltr (if non-process)	08.047
11- (11-)	J-A	ITT CAN C. TOLL			After call itr to OI:	m ist
12/12/17 (Ashor)			2012 N 1808 S	יין ויין איין איין	Documentation Check	List: Handler Typist
	NECO OF THE	FROM MILL, VIORD	SHOW OI WAS S		Notification by (if non-	nickup)
	REVERSED AND	HIT HIS VEHICLE.			After call ltr to OI: Authorisation To Act:	
en linten	engil All To	SEEK APPROVA	K TO FESTER T	p (LAIM)	Release Voucher:	
			Chara		Final Repair Bill:	
12)12)11	текорть Аррго	WE TO REJECT T	Claim.		Car Rental Invoice:	
					in the state of th	
Note that	- T-	DETECT CLAM.			Towing Invoice	
14/12/17	SWAN USO TO	PRIECI CLANY.	Reject Car	Se II	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill;	
ntalµ ₁	SIMPL WED TO	REJECT CLAMY.	Reject Cas	Se II	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill; PIR:	
14/030	SIMAN WED TO	REJECT CLASMY.	Approved by	W.L	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill;	truction:
ntalpti	SWAN WED TO	REJECT CLANY.	Approved by	V-L	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins	
14/2/10	SIMAN WED TO	REJECT CLASMY.	Approved by 1 1 10 Date 1 107	W.L	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov	yn Form:
		REJECT CLANY.	Approved by	W.L	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins	yn Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		REJECT CLASMY.	Approved by 1 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	W.L	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos	n Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE			Approved by Your Sent By: Confirm with:	W.L	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others; Confirm by:	yn Form: S: Email Call
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	E Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$	(days	Approved by 1 Variable Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction:	14 t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by:	on Form: Email Call
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	E Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time:	(days)	Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: with DRIA S/N No.:	% NIL	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Cal	on Form: Email Call
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time:	(days)	Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: with DRIA S/N No.:	% NIL	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by:	Email Call St. Lia:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost:	E Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time:	(days) Confirm (Agreed / Assessed	Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: with BOLA S/N No.:	% NIL	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Cal	on Form: Email Call
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	E Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: % O S\$ S\$ S\$	(days) Confirm (Agreed / Assessed) (days) (\$ x day	Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: with BOLA S/N No.:	% NIL	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Cal	Email Call St. Lia:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	E Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: % O S\$ S\$ S\$	(days) Confirm (Agreed / Assessed) (days) (\$ x day) (\$ x day)	Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: with BOLA S/N No.:	% NIL REVERSED Hr	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Cal	Email Call St. Lia:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU or	E Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: % O S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ LOR+L	(days) Confirm (Agreed / Assessed) (days) (\$ x day) (\$ x day)	Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: with BOLA S/N No.:	% NIL REVERSED Hr	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Cal If NO or B 28, As	Email Call Ss. Lia:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU on GIA/LTA Search	E Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: % O S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$	(days) Confirm (Agreed / Assessed) (days) (\$ x day) (\$ x day)	Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: with BOLA S/N No.:	% NIL REVERSED HIT	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Cal If NO or B 28, As	Email Call Ss. Lia: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU of GIA/LTA Search Medical:	E Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: % O S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ LOR+L	(days) Confirm (Agreed / Assessed) (days) (\$ x day) (\$ x day)	Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: with BOLA S/N No.:	% NIL REVERSED HIT	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Cal If NO or B 28, As	Email Call St. Lia: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU on GIA/LTA Search	E Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: % O S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S	(days Confirm (Agreed / Assessed (days (\$ x day (\$ x day OU LOR+LO	Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: with BOLA S/N No.: Tick only or (e.g. Tow/ Independ	% NIL REVERSED HIT	LTA / GIA: Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Cal If NO or B 28, As 1) Claim status: 2) Report Forms 3) Survey fee:	Email Call SS. Lia: Normal/Reject/Private Settle at: 1320 1 420
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU of GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	E Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: % O S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$	(days Confirm (Agreed / Assessed (days (\$ x day (\$ x day OU LOR + LO	Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: with BOLA S/N No.:	% NIL REVERSED HIT	LTA / GIA: Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Cal If NO or B 28, As 1) Claim status: 2) Report Forms 3) Survey fee:	Email Call Ss. Lia: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU or GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	E Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: % O S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S	(days Confirm (Agreed / Assessed (days (\$ x day (\$ x day OU LOR + LO	Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: with BOLA S/N No.: (e.g. Tow/ Independent Sum SS: rm with:	% NIL REVERSED HIT	LTA / GIA: Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Cal If NO or B 28, As 1) Claim status: 2) Report Forms 3) Survey fee:	Email Call SS. Lia: Normal/Reject/Private Settle at: 1320 1 420
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU of GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: % O S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ Date/Time: S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S	(days) Confirm (Agreed / Assessed (days) (\$ x day (\$ x day OU LOR + LO	Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: with BOLA S/N No.: Tick only or (e.g. Tow/ Independent Sum SS: rm with: 22:	% NIL REVERSED HIT	LTA / GIA: Medical Bill; PIR: Mandate/Reject Ins LOD Payment Breakdov Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Cal If NO or B 28, As 1) Claim status: 2) Report Forms 3) Survey fee:	Email Call SS. Lia: Normal/Reject/Private Settle at: 1320 1 420



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

+

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile Ref : CC4/AIG17022813/Gea3

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING

Date: 30-11-2017

	ORE 079120		eulare - THI	RD PARTY CLA	AIM	
800			Veh	. Inspected	SG	U 7644C
line	sured Veh. SJ	R 3839P		erage (\$)	0.0	00
11/05	olicy No.			ess (\$)	0.0	(1)
1	laiin No.			sign Date	30	/11/2017
	ssign From					
	SSIGITTO	Vehic		rs & Condition	0	
-	o Madal		c.c			
	Nake & Model	IIDDEN		ar of Reg.		
	Engine No.			lour		
	Chassis No.		1.00	eering		
	Odometer		M	odification		
- 1	Brakes				- SILVERING	
	General		Condition	s of Tyres		Balance
		Size	N	lake		mm
	r es	Size		3		mm
	R/H Front Tyre					mm
	L/H Front Tyre					mm
	R/H Rear Tyre					
	L/H Rear Tyre		Description	n of Damages		
1.						
			General	Information		01/12/2017
5.		774010017		Inspection Dat	e	01/12/2017
	Accident Date	15/10/2017 ENTERPRISE ON	F AUTO PTE I	TD 3		
	Survey held at	ENTERPRISE ON	/ENUE 1			
0.		71 KAKI BUKIT A\ SHUN LI INDUSTI SINGAPORE 417	MINE I Y WAR	S		
				emarks		
5a	acceptable of the	TION WAS CONDUCTION WAS CONDUCTION.	TED ON A"WIT	HOUT PREJUDIO	CE" BASIS	D DEPAIRS

企 W

묵

ENTERPRISE ONE AUTO PTE. LTD.

8 Kim Chuan Terrace, Singapore 537031 of the following: T: +65 6748 3149,7115 | F: +65 6741 8132 | E: premierone@hotmail.com s) during resurvey

- Parts prices are subject to EN 200612423G
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Date: 28/11/2017

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd To:

AIG Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

GGU7644 C

Estimate Cost Of Repair For HONDA AIRWAVE (SLC 9865 D)

To supply the following parts:

100000	0 .
1	Rear Bonnet
2	Rear Bumper / K
3	Rear Bumber Lower Lip
4	Rear Bonnet Hinge (2PCS)
5	Reverse Sensor X
6	Reverse Camera X

P	m	ount	Co/ 2
	\$	1,382.50	706.2
	\$	1,078.50	480.2
	\$	850.00	350 (SN)
	\$	159.00	
	\$	250.00	
	\$	280.00	
			- 1916 4
Total	¢	4 000.00	(100.

Sub Total	4,000.00 800.00	1966.4
Less 20% Total on Parts	\$ 3,200.00	1573,12

Labour Charges:

- To panel beat / reinstate damaged parts 1
- To spray paint replaced parts 2
- To replace damaged accessories 3

800.00 Goo \$ \$ 300.00

Total on Labour \$

950 1,900.00

2873.12

Total Repair Cost \$

5,100.00

Prepare By

Sunny Jiang

3Days. Lump Sm Repair-After repair photos. Gue Qiay - 82880282 01/12/17

LKK Auto Consultants denne notify a o the Repairer of the following.

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- * Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Kesaval, Jaclyn-M < Jaclyn-M.Kesaval@aig.com> From:

Tuesday, 12 December, 2017 4:55 PM

Asher Sng (LKKAuto) Sent:

RE: Your ref: 9784488968SG, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJR 3839P (OI) & SGU 7644C To: Cc: Subject:

(TP) ON 15/10/2017

Hi Asher,

We refer to your email below.

Kindly proceed with rejection as video clearly re-iterates our client's version of the accident.

Thank you.

Jaclyn M K

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1953 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Jaclyn-M.Kesaval@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any IMPORTANT NOTICE: unformation. If you have received this email in error, please infinediately notify the by Reply Command and permanently detere the original accopies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, December 12, 2017 3:08 PM

To: Kesaval, Jaclyn-M

Subject: Your ref: 9784488968SG, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJR 3839P (OI) & SGU 7644C (TP) ON 15/10/2017

Your ref: 9784488968SG

Our Ref: CC4/AIG17022813/Gea3

Dear Jaclyn,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJR 3839P (OI) & SGU 7644C (TP) ON 15/10/2017

We refer to the above matter.

Third party reported that insured driver make a RH turn and squeeze from his left and hit onto his rear left portion of the vehicle. 1

Insured driver reported that third party reversed and hit his stationary vehicle.

Insured video taken from Esta's security area clearly show that insured was stationary when the accident occurred,

In view of the above, we are intending to reject TP claim.

For your approval/ comments/ instruction.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, IMPORTANT NOTICE: you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 14 December, 2017 10:50 AM

To:

'Premierone hotmail.com'

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Accident Involving SGU 7644C & SJR 3839P on 15/10/2017

Attachments:

OI SKETCH PLAN.pdf; SJR 3839P CCTV.mp4

WTHOUT PREJUDICE

Your Ref: SGU 7644C

Our Ref: CC4/AIG17022813/Gea3

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident Involving SGU 7644C & SJR 3839P on 15/10/2017

We refer to the above matter.

We attached here with a copy of our insured's accident statement and our insured video for your easy reference.

Our principal has reiterated that the accident was caused due to the entire negligence of your client reversed and collided with our insured vehicle.

Location video clearly show that our insured driver was stationary with the break light behind your client and it was your client reversed into our insured vehicle.

Under such a circumstances, we regret to inform you that we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable to look into your client's claim.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Revoked / No settlement

AIM SUE	FOLDER TRAC	KING		1.00	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Case Main	Notified 17 Oct 2017 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 30 Nov 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,300.00 Edit Estimates	S\$2,300.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	Refer	rence	Claim Det	ails]	Documents	Show All		
Contract of the last	UDEOLDED DE	[Created by adjuster]				djuster]			
CLAIM S Insured:	UBFOLDER DE	TAO RAN, IL	: S7478923D						
Main Cla		SALMAH BIN	TE MA'AZIB, C	o. Reg. No.: S177		15/10/2017 22:	:00 - :59		
	Reg. No.:	SGU7644C		Date of			3000 (Comprehensive)		
Claim Ty	pe:	TP / 978448	38968SG		Cover Note No.:				
	Reg. No.	SJR3839P		Policy N	Policy No. (Claimant):		5090605632		
(Insured	i):	1 55400404	Excess: Enterprise One Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 8, KIM CHUAN TERRACE, 53:				7402140		
Repaire		Enterprise O	ne Auto Pte Ltd	(HQ) 8, KIM CHU	AN TERRACE, 5370	31 Bedok - Tel: 6	by Kesaval, Jaclyn-M]		
To the Same of the Same	4 V 100 - C 100 W 100	AIG Asia Pac	ific Insurance P	te. Ltd. (Express	s) - 1el: 65-6419-3	1000 [rionales	by Kesaval, Jaclyn-M]		
200200000000000000000000000000000000000	g Insurer:	Jaclyn-M.Kesa		operative Ltd (H	IQ) - Tel:		(Final Pat		
Claiman	t's Insurer: r:	LKK Auto Co due 12/12/	nsultants Pte Lt	td (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handle	d by XING GUO	QIANG] [Final Rpt		
*******	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View All	Compose Case Mail		
	e no mail for this								
There ar	e no mail for this	Case.							
Θ	SOCIATED TAS	eve		View	All Search Task	cs Create N			
Due D	ate Priority	경기 기가 기가 기가 있다.	roup Subject	t Handler A	ssigned By C	ompleted On	Created On Done?		

Claim Documents

*SGU7644C (9784488968SG) [SJR3839P] TP SALMAH BINTE MA'AZIB Oct 15 2017 10:20PM [TAO RAN] Enterprise One Auto Pte Ltd

-	Upload Documents	Upload Photos	Compose New Letter		-	1 per p	ane v	J
Vide	20					1 bei h	Thumbnail	Print
No	Finalized On		surance Pte. Ltd. (SG)			0	Load MP4	Film
1	12/12/17 14:55	Video - Accident				-	EUGG (1) T	
Acc	essment Reports					1 per p	page •	V
	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific In	surance Pte. Ltd. (SG)				Thumbnail	Print
1	12/12/17 10:48	Accident Statemen From:SC + Reg. No: SJR38	t			0	Load HTM	
	/ •					3 per j	page 🔻	V
-	tos/Images	LKK Auto Consulta	nts Pte Ltd (HO)				Thumbnail	Print
No 1	07/12/17 17:47	General View	incorrection (in-e)			0	Load JPG	1
1675	Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara	General View				0	Load JPG	J
2	07/12/17 17:47	General View				0	Load JPG	J
3	07/12/17 17:47	General View				0	Load JPG	V
4	07/12/17 17:47					0	Load JPG	7
5	07/12/17 17:47	General View				0	Load JPG	V
6	07/12/17 17:47	General View				0	Load JPG	7
7	07/12/17 17:47	General View				0	Load JPG	V
8	07/12/17 17:47	General View				0	Load JPG	V
9	07/12/17 17:47	General View				0	Load JPG	V
10	07/12/17 17:47	General View				-	110000000000000000000000000000000000000	-
11	07/12/17 17:47	General View				0	Load JPG	7
12	07/12/17 17:47	General View				0	Load JPG	V
13	07/12/17 17:47	General View				0	Load JPG	V
14	07/12/17 17:47	General View				0	Load JPG	V
15	07/12/17 17:47	General View				0	Load JPG	V
16	and division to the road	Odometer Reading	1			0	Load JPG	V
Do	cumentation					1 per	page 🔻	V
No		LKK Auto Consulta	nts Pte Ltd (HQ)				Thumbnail	Print
1	01/12/17 11:28	ACKNOWLEDGEME	NT EMAIL TO AIG DD 30	0.11.2017		0	Load PDF	
2	01/12/17 11:28	EMAIL FROM AIG	DD 29.11.2017			0	Load PDF	
3	01/12/17 11:28	NOTIFICATION FR	OM WORKSHOP + TP ES	TIMATE		0	Load PDF	
4	08/12/17 18:16	TP ESTIMATE- MA	RKED			0	Load PDF	
5	12/12/17 10:04	TP GIA REPORT				0	Load PDF	
6	14/12/17 10:39	EMAIL FROM AIG	DD 121217			0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	

	*	
how Remarks To: Handling Insurer ste: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG17022813/GEA3Q2

Date:

26/12/2017

REFERENCE

Handling

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.

Policy No:

2100149926-08000

Ltd.

Insurer: Claimant

SGU7644C

Insured Vehicle

No:

SJR3839P

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

15/10/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

9784488968SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGU7644C

Make & Model:

HONDA AIRWAVE, 1.5 (A) 24/05/2007 (Man. Year: 2007) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

L15A5122018 GJ11118115

170132 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Black

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: 1496 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

195/60R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/60R15

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 3,200.00 0.00	Adjuster's 1,923.12 0.00	1,276.88 0.00	Diff % 39.90
Miscellaneous Items Labour Paintwork Labour	1,900.00 0.00 0.00	950.00 0.00 0.00	950.00 0.00 0.00	50.00
Towing Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	5,100.00	2,873.12 2,300.00	2,226.88	43.66
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,100.00	2,300.00	2,800.00	54.90
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	0.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/11/2017

Date Inspected:

01/12/2017 Inspected At:

Enterprise One Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 8, KIM CHUAN TERRACE

Singapore 537031

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

No.	Qty	Part No.	d Parts Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BONNET *REAR BUMPER	Buckled Deformed	1,382.50 FL 1,078.50 FL	*986.20 FL *980.20 FL
3	1 2		*REAR BUMBER LOWER LIP *REAR BONNET HINGE	Cracked Not Necessary	680.00 FS 159.00 FL	*350.00 FS *- FL
5	1		*REVERSE SENSOR *REVERSE CAMERA	Not Necessary Not Necessary	250.00 FL 280.00 FL	*-FL *-FL
F=Fra	inchise	part. S=SpcNe	ett. L=ListHemDisc List Item Discount on I	Sub Total (S\$) Litems 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	3,830.00 630.00	2,316.40 393.28
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,200.00	1,923.12
			Report was unsubmitte	ed during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
TO PANEL BEAT/REINSTATE DAMAGED PARTS	New	800.00	400.00
	New	800.00	500.00
TO REPLACE DAMAGED ACCESSORIES	New	300.00	50.00
Gross L	abour Cost (S\$)	1,900.00	950.00
Deport was unsubmitted	t during this print-out		
	TO PANEL BEAT/REINSTATE DAMAGED PARTS TO SPRAY PAINT REPLACED PARTS TO REPLACE DAMAGED ACCESSORIES Gross L	TO PANEL BEAT/REINSTATE DAMAGED PARTS TO SPRAY PAINT REPLACED PARTS New New	TO PANEL BEAT/REINSTATE DAMAGED PARTS New 800.00 TO SPRAY PAINT REPLACED PARTS New 800.00 TO REPLACE DAMAGED ACCESSORIES New 300.00 Gross Labour Cost (S\$) 1,900.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >